
Утверждаю 

Директор СПб  ГБПОУ «МК №1» 
 

_______________ И.В. Бубликова  
 

Ч
и

сл
о
 

П
а

р
а
  

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

31 

 

32 

 

33 

 

41 

 

42 

 

43 

 0
               

П
н

 1
2

.0
6

. 1    П Р А З Д Н И К    

2    П Р А З Д Н И К    

3               

В
т
 1

3
.0

6
. 

0               

1 
Микробиология/ 

фармакология 
История Патология 

 

Анатомия 

(ПЗ) 

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ02 

 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в терапии 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в педиатрии 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР ВКР ВКР 

2 
Фармакология/ 

микробиология 
История Патология 

Анатомия 

(ПЗ) 

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ02 

 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в терапии 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в педиатрии 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР ВКР ВКР 

3               

С
р

 1
4
.0

6
. 

0               

1 
Патология/ 

анатомия 

Математика 

(ПЗ) 
История 

Микробиология/ 

фармакология 

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ02 

 

Информац. 

технологии 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в педиатрии 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР ВКР ВКР 

2 
Анатомия/ 

патология 

Физическое  

воспитание 
История 

Фармакология/ 

микробиология 

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ02 

 

Информац. 

технологии 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в педиатрии 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР ВКР ВКР 

3               

Ч
т
 1

5
.0

6
. 

0               

1 
ПМ 04 

(теория) 

Микробиология/ 

фармакология 

ПМ 04 

(теория) 

 

Анатомия 

 

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ02 

 

 

ПМ 02 

МДК 02.01 

С/У 

в педиатрии 

 

 

Информац. 

технологии 

 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

Консультация  

ВКР 

(4 часа) 

Консультация  

ВКР 

(4 часа) 

Консультация  

ВКР 

(4 часа) 

2 
ПМ 04 

(теория) 

Фармакология/ 

микробиология 

Физическое  

воспитание 
Патология 

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

 

(ПЗ) 

ПМ02 

 

 

ПМ 02  

МДК 02.01  

 С/У 

в педиатрии 

 

 

Информац. 

технологии 

 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР ВКР ВКР 

3               

П
т
 1

6
.0

6
. 

0               

1     

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

   

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР 

ЗАЩИТА 

14.00 

ВКР ВКР 

2     

ПП.01  

ПМ.01 

МДК 01.03. 

   

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ПП.02  

ПМ.02 

МДК 02.01. 

ВКР ВКР ВКР 

3               

Зав. очно-заочного отделения _____________________Гапонюк Н.Г. 
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